

SECTION PIL-W

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

Petitioner(s)

www.ecourtsindia.com

Respondent (s)

(IA No.91135/2020 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS IA No. 93533/2020 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION IA No. 90944/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT IA No. 93535/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT IA No. 92913/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT IA No. 91171/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT IA No. 91136/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT IA No. 91134/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT IA No. 92885/2020 - INITIATING CONTEMPT PROCEEDINGS)

Date : 21-09-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

**CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH**

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anoop George Chaudhary, Sr. Adv.
Mr. June Chaudhary, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rashid N. Azam, Adv.
Ms. Sumeeta Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Muhammad Faizan, Adv.
Mr. Nasim Anwar, Adv.
Mr. JH Khan, Adv.
Mr. V. Elanchezhayan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG
Mr. K.M. Natraj, ASG
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR
Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Anshuman Ashok, AOR

Ms. Nisha Bhambhani, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Bhatia, AOR

Mr. Vishnu Shankar Jain, AOR
Ms. Amita Sachdeva, Adv.
Mr. Bijendar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Verma, Adv.
Ms. Vaishnavi Ranjana, Adv.
Mr. Chanakya Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Mallika Parmar, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Rajput, Adv.
Mr. Sudipto Sircar, Adv.
Ms. Sugandha Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Anshula L. Bakhru, Adv.

Ms. Shahrukh Alam, Adv.
Ms. Liz Mathew, AOR
Mr. Shantanu Singh, Adv.
Ms. Ankur Gulyani Panda, Adv.
Mr. Navneet R., Adv.
Ms. Sonali Jain, Adv.

Mr. Anas Tanwir, AOR
Mr. Gautam Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Shadan Farasat, AOR

Mr. J. Sai Deepak, Adv.
Mr. Suvidutt M.S., AOR
Ms. Anu B., Adv.
Mr. Vibhor Ahlawat, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Avadani, Adv.
Mr. Avinash Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Shaktiki Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Vanya Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Yogesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Abhijeet Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Jethmalani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravi Sharma, AOR
Mr. Mohit K. Mudgal, Adv.
Ms. Madhulika Rai Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Mehul M. Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Gunjan Mnagla, Adv.

Mr. Mukul rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Saket Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Vasanth Rajasekaran, Adv.
Mr. Debarshi Dutta, Adv.
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR
Ms. Pragya Baghel, Adv.
Ms. Sheena Lype, Adv.
Ms. Samten Doma, Adv.

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

List on 23.09.2020 at 2.00 p.m.

**(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)
AR-CUM-PS**

**(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER**